National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
LM3670
Miniature Step-Down DC-DC Converter for Ultra Low
Voltage Circuits
General Description

70
www.national.com 2
Ordering Information
Voltage Option
(V)
Order Number
(Level 95)
SPEC
Package Marking
Supplied As
(#/reel)
3.3 LM3670MF-3.3 NOPB SDEB 1000
LM3670MFX-3.3 NOPB 3000
LM3670MF-3.3 1000
LM3670MFX-3.3 3000
2.5 LM3670MF-2.5 NOPB SDDB 1000
LM3670MFX-2.5 NOPB 3000
LM3670MF-2.5 1000
LM3670MFX-2.5 3000
1.875 LM3670MF-1.875 NOPB SEFB 1000
LM3670MFX-1.875 NOPB 3000
LM3670MF-1.875 1000
LM3670MFX-1.875 3000
1.8 LM3670MF-1.8 NOPB SDCB 1000
LM3670MFX-1.8 NOPB 3000
LM3670MF-1.8 1000
LM3670MFX-1.8 3000
1.6 LM3670MF-1.6 NOPB SDBB 1000
LM3670MFX-1.6 NOPB 3000
LM3670MF-1.6 1000
LM3670MFX-1.6 3000
1.5 LM3670MF-1.5 NOPB S82B 1000
LM3670MFX-1.5 NOPB 3000
LM3670MF-1.5 1000
LM3670MFX-1.5 3000
1.2 LM3670MF-1.2 NOPB SCZB 1000
LM3670MFX-1.2 NOPB 3000
LM3670MF-1.2 1000
LM3670MFX-1.2 3000
Adjustable LM3670MF-ADJ NOPB SDFB 1000
LM3670MFX-ADJ NOPB 3000
LM3670MF-ADJ 1000
LM3670MFX-ADJ 3000
LM
3670